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Women / OP / Nastia JR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Gantner1697
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

9.325 9.500 9.6509.700 38.175
16 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Jacey Vore1700
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

9.725 9.425 9.5759.325 38.050
2 3 9T 7T 2 

2 

Cassandra Barbanente1503
Palmer's Gymnastics

9.475 9.275 9.5009.450 37.700
5T 6 6T 11T 3 

3 

Mya Witte1602
Genie's Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 9.5759.700 37.575
21 12 1T 7T 4 

4 

Cassidy O'Neill1580
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

9.450 8.825 9.6509.450 37.375
7 20 6T 1T 5T

5T

Gabriella Hartley1625
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.050 9.5509.600 37.375
20 14T 4 9 5T

5T

Mia Baltrun1671
American Twisters

9.350 9.375 9.6008.925 37.250
13T 4 20T 6 7 

7 

Taralyn Nguyen1552
Technique Gymnastics

9.900 8.150 9.6509.500 37.200
1 30 5 1T 8 

8 

Maggie Mace1585
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

9.250 9.450 9.5258.700 36.925
18 2 30 10 9 

9 

Hannah Nam1723
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

9.400 9.175 9.6258.650 36.850
11 10T 31 5 10 

10 

Ella Chemotti1558
Euro Stars

9.500 9.175 9.0759.050 36.800
4 10T 15T 26 11 

11 

Baleigh Garcia1729
American Twisters

9.350 9.225 9.4008.775 36.750
13T 8T 26T 15T 12 

12 

Mya Migliore1522
GTC-GA

9.350 8.300 9.4009.625 36.675
13T 27T 3 15T 13 

13 

Maddy Elmore1667
Starlight Gymnastics

9.425 9.050 9.0009.050 36.525
8T 14T 15T 27 14 

14 

Olivia VanHorn1515
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.475 8.050 9.6509.225 36.400
5T 31T 11T 1T 15 

15 

Janelle Lopez1535
Coast Elite

9.425 8.850 9.2258.775 36.275
8T 19 26T 23 16T

16T

Ariana Delgado1728
American Twisters

9.300 9.100 8.9758.900 36.275
17 13 22T 28 16T

16T

Mya Robinson1601
Genie's Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 9.4508.850 36.225
19 23 25 13T 18 

18 

Bella Miller1682
American Twisters

9.425 8.250 9.2009.325 36.200
8T 29 9T 24 19 

19 

Emma Schroeder1611
U.S. Gold - FL

9.550 8.550 8.6259.450 36.175
3 25 6T 34 20 

20 

Victoria Ferguson1708
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

8.925 9.225 9.3758.525 36.050
28 8T 33 17 21 

21 

Brayden Battavio1593
Star Bound

9.000 8.650 9.3508.925 35.925
25 24 20T 18 22 

22 

Rebecca Wells1597
Let It Shine

9.375 7.950 9.4509.025 35.800
12 33 17T 13T 23 

23 

Megan Asher1575
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

8.850 8.300 9.5009.125 35.775
30 27T 13T 11T 24 

24 
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Grace Wehry1563
Stallone Gymnastics

9.075 8.325 9.3008.950 35.650
23 26 19 19T 25 

25 

Caroline Lichtman1614
Club Champion

9.025 8.750 8.9508.900 35.625
24 21 22T 29 26 

26 

Presley Blackwell1638
Alabama Elite

8.975 9.350 8.6758.475 35.475
26 5 34 33 27T

27T

Katelyn Connor1577
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

8.875 9.000 8.8508.750 35.475
29 16 28 30T 27T

27T

Ella King1725
GTC-GA

8.775 8.725 9.3007.925 34.725
32 22 39T 19T 29 

29 

Jenna Manuel1656
Gym Nova Scotia

8.800 7.750 8.8008.900 34.250
31 34 22T 32 30 

30 

Brenna Mills1548
Virginia Techniques

8.325 8.925 7.0508.325 32.625
34 18 35 38 31 

31 

Alexandria Bongiorno1592
Star Bound

8.675 6.125 9.2758.200 32.275
33 38 38 21T 32 

32 

Hallie Fowler1714
Panhandle Perfection

7.950 8.050 8.0008.250 32.250
35 31T 36 37 33 

33 

McKenzie Miller1538
Coast Elite

6.500 7.375 9.1509.125 32.150
36 35 13T 25 34 

34 

Alexa Escobedo1565
Pearland Elite

8.950 5.825 8.8507.925 31.550
27 39 39T 30T 35 

35 

Erica Williams1659
Gym Nova Scotia

9.100 5.525 8.2507.325 30.200
22 40 41 35 36 

36 

Carissa Mercer1571
Pearland Elite

0.000 6.875 8.0258.225 23.125
37T 37 37 36 37 

37 

Faith Lerro1680
American Twisters

0.000 0.000 9.2758.725 18.000
37T 41T 29 21T 38 

38 

Lana Moore1579
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

0.000 8.950 0.0009.025 17.975
37T 17 17T 39T 39 

39 

Karina Ashton1576
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

0.000 9.250 0.0008.575 17.825
37T 7 32 39T 40 

40 

Amanda Pagac1684
American Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0009.225 9.225
37T 41T 11T 39T 41 

41 

Mia Falcone1627
Brandy Johnson's

__.___ 7.275 __._____.___ 7.275
37T 36 42 39T 42 

42 
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Mikayla Magee1564
Pearland Elite

9.775 9.750 9.7509.500 38.775
5T 1 22T 4T 1 

1 

Abigail Johnston1679
American Twisters

9.800 9.625 9.7009.625 38.750
3T 3T 8T 8T 2 

2 

Bailey Ferrer1632
Brandy Johnson's

9.575 9.600 9.8259.650 38.650
21T 5T 6T 1 3T

3T

Natalie Wojcik1559
Stallone Gymnastics

9.800 9.500 9.7509.600 38.650
3T 13T 12T 4T 3T

3T

Karrie Thomas1687
American Twisters

9.725 9.575 9.4759.725 38.500
8T 7T 3T 32T 5 

5 

Lea Mitchell1683
American Twisters

9.775 9.450 9.6259.575 38.425
5T 20T 14T 15T 6T

6T

Tori Prati1630
Brandy Johnson's

9.700 9.500 9.6009.625 38.425
10T 13T 8T 18T 6T

6T

Raena Worley1549
Virginia Techniques

9.600 9.575 9.6259.575 38.375
18T 7T 14T 15T 8 

8 

Aria Brusch1581
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

9.700 9.075 9.7259.825 38.325
10T 44 1 6T 9 

9 

Lexie Graber1536
Coast Elite

9.925 9.550 9.5759.150 38.200
1 9T 51T 22T 10T

10T

Amoree Lockhart1709
Empire - TX

9.875 9.525 9.7009.100 38.200
2 11T 53 8T 10T

10T

Jordan Draper1711
Empire - TX

9.450 9.275 9.8009.625 38.150
35T 31T 8T 2 12 

12 

Alexandra Greenwald1678
American Twisters

9.575 9.500 9.3759.625 38.075
21T 13T 8T 49T 13 

13 

Hailey Lui1512
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.175 9.225 9.7009.800 37.900
64T 37T 2 8T 14 

14 

Taylor Anderson1670
American Twisters

9.475 9.525 9.4009.475 37.875
32T 11T 26T 44T 15 

15 

Lauren Diggan1560
Stallone Gymnastics

9.625 9.675 9.3509.150 37.800
17 2 51T 51T 16 

16 

Gracen Standley1589
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

9.475 9.625 9.6759.000 37.775
32T 3T 54T 12T 17 

17 

Brookelyn Sears1543
TOPS Gymnastics

9.400 9.600 9.2259.525 37.750
44T 5T 21 62T 18 

18 

Alexandra Ruiz1719
Gymnastics USA

9.675 9.325 9.0009.725 37.725
14T 28 3T 78T 19 

19 

Marissa Nychyk1537
Coast Elite

9.500 9.225 9.5509.425 37.700
29T 37T 30 25T 20 

20 

Sarah Hargrove1583
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

9.700 9.500 9.4509.000 37.650
10T 13T 54T 39T 21T

21T

Ariyana Agarwala1640
Action Gym - NJ

9.300 9.150 9.6259.575 37.650
57 42 14T 15T 21T

21T

Michael Sanders1668
Starlight Gymnastics

9.575 9.000 9.4509.575 37.600
21T 46T 14* 39T 23T

23T

Grace Waguespack1720
Gymnastics USA

9.450 9.450 9.1259.575 37.600
35T 20T 14* 70T 23T

23T
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Emily Drauss1624
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.550 9.4009.500 37.550
69T 9T 22T 44T 25T

25T

Claudia Goyco1529
GTC-GA

9.425 9.200 9.5509.375 37.550
42T 40T 33T 25T 25T

25T

Kaci Martir1586
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

9.450 9.500 9.4259.175 37.550
35T 13T 47T 43 25T

25T

Marie Ong1551
Technique Gymnastics

9.525 9.275 9.4759.250 37.525
26T 31T 40T 32T 28 

28 

Alexandra Cucick1643
Action Gym - NJ

9.350 9.100 9.6009.250 37.300
51T 43 40T 18T 29 

29 

Melissa Astarita1641
Action Gym - NJ

9.575 8.600 9.7259.375 37.275
21T 58T 33T 6T 30T

30T

Karley Hutchinson1568
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.450 9.3508.950 37.275
26T 20T 57T 51T 30T

30T

Anna Mariacher1693
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

9.200 9.200 9.4759.400 37.275
63 40T 31T 32T 30T

30T

Darby Nelson1588
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

9.450 9.300 9.6008.900 37.250
35T 29T 62T 18T 33 

33 

LINDSEY BATES1626
Brandy Johnson's

9.650 8.625 9.5759.350 37.200
16 56T 36 22T 34 

34 

Payton Bellows1606
Daggett Gymnastics

9.575 9.500 8.6009.475 37.150
21T 13T 26T 90 35 

35 

Jaylen Spence1518
GTC-GA

9.350 9.350 9.2009.200 37.100
51T 26T 44T 64T 36 

36 

Kyndall Baze1712
Empire - TX

9.400 8.525 9.7009.400 37.025
44T 63 31T 8T 37 

37 

Brooke Chesney1582
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

9.400 9.275 9.5508.650 36.875
44T 31T 78T 25T 38 

38 

Mickayla Stuckey1590
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

9.175 8.650 9.3509.650 36.825
64T 55 6T 51T 39 

39 

Molly McNamara1567
Pearland Elite

9.775 8.425 9.6508.925 36.775
5T 68 60T 14 40 

40 

Cassie Clement1674
American Twisters

9.350 9.250 9.2008.850 36.650
51T 35T 68T 64T 41 

41 

Payton Murphy1502
Palmer's Gymnastics

9.350 8.300 9.4009.575 36.625
51T 73T 14T 44T 42T

42T

Emma Hartzler1690
Iowa Gym Academy

9.250 9.450 8.9259.000 36.625
59T 20T 54T 81 42T

42T

Torri Hutchinson1569
Pearland Elite

9.050 9.275 9.4508.825 36.600
74T 31T 70 39T 44 

44 

Payton Smith1628
Brandy Johnson's

9.725 7.400 9.6759.500 36.300
8T 88 22T 12T 45 

45 

Ashlyn Johnson1622
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 8.600 9.3009.375 36.175
84T 58T 33T 56 46 

46 

Natalie Horowitz1604
Daggett Gymnastics

8.400 8.800 9.4509.450 36.100
91T 49T 28T 39T 47 

47 

Jesseca Richmond1710
Empire - TX

9.500 9.025 8.8258.725 36.075
29T 45 74T 84 48 

48 
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Kendall Whitman1516
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.600 7.950 9.7758.700 36.025
18T 81T 76T 3 49 

49 

Triniti Barron1642
Action Gym - NJ

9.475 8.275 9.2758.900 35.925
32T 75 62T 57T 50 

50 

Alexa Iacono1631
Brandy Johnson's

8.775 9.000 9.5258.600 35.900
88T 46T 80 28T 51 

51 

Mykenna Toungate1704
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

8.925 8.500 9.6008.850 35.875
82T 64 68T 18T 52 

52 

Brianna Greenlow1523
GTC-GA

9.250 8.800 8.6259.175 35.850
59T 49T 47T 89 53 

53 

Taylor Wilhelmy1689
American Twisters

9.375 8.550 9.0258.875 35.825
49T 61T 66T 77 54 

54 

Charlotte Haaf1619
Premier - NJ

9.050 8.325 9.2009.200 35.775
74T 71T 44T 64T 55 

55 

Samantha Decker1533
Acrosmith Gymnastics

8.975 8.900 9.0758.775 35.725
81 48 72 72T 56 

56 

Daniell Nosek1695
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

9.700 7.925 9.5008.550 35.675
10T 84 81T 30T 57 

57 

Katarina Derrick1570
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.475 9.5258.150 35.600
35T 65T 95 28T 58T

58T

Taylor Cusick1644
Action Gym - NJ

9.400 7.800 9.2009.200 35.600
44T 85 44T 64T 58T

58T

Megan Benzie1544
Virginia Techniques

9.150 8.050 9.2508.950 35.400
66 78 57T 60T 60 

60 

Sydney Kraez1605
Daggett Gymnastics

9.375 7.950 9.4758.450 35.250
49T 81T 85T 32T 61 

61 

Claire Rogers1623
Liberty - MO

9.350 8.025 9.0008.750 35.125
51T 79 73 78T 62 

62 

Alexandra Lacey1730
Stallone Gymnastics

9.225 8.450 9.0008.425 35.100
61T 67 87 78T 63 

63 

Cortney Bezold1652
Gym-Nation

9.000 8.475 9.2508.225 34.950
78T 65T 91T 60T 64T

64T

Gabrielle Gare1572
Stumpf's

9.050 8.625 9.0758.200 34.950
74T 56T 93 72T 64T

64T

Savannah Newsome1598
Let It Shine

9.100 8.325 8.9008.500 34.825
69T 71T 83 82T 66 

66 

Olivia Meyers1653
Gym-Nation

9.075 8.150 8.3009.225 34.750
71T 77 42T 94 67 

67 

Jenny Jackson1717
Taylor Gymnastics

8.825 8.300 8.6508.650 34.425
87 73T 78T 88 68 

68 

Emma Dums1546
Virginia Techniques

9.275 8.550 8.9007.650 34.375
58 61T 100 82T 69 

69 

Kyleisha Dickson1615
Titans Gymnastics

9.400 8.000 9.4007.450 34.250
44T 80 101 44T 70 

70 

Tawn Gurnsey1629
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 7.000 9.2258.700 33.925
78T 94 76T 62T 71T

71T

Kiera Walker1608
New Image

9.075 8.225 8.0758.550 33.925
71T 76 81T 97 71T

71T
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Zoe Kyriakopoulos1573
Stumpf's

9.050 7.175 9.3758.000 33.600
74T 91T 96 49T 73 

73 

Courtney Weisenberger1501
Arizona Olympian

8.850 7.500 8.7508.475 33.575
86 87 84 85T 74 

74 

Abigail Hair1721
Gymnastics USA

9.500 5.700 9.4758.800 33.475
29T 98 71 32T 75 

75 

Abby Tomlinson1654
Gym Nova Scotia

8.925 7.225 8.4758.725 33.350
82T 90 74T 92T 76 

76 

Dominique Boothe1545
Virginia Techniques

9.000 6.375 9.0758.875 33.325
78T 97 66T 72T 77 

77 

Olivia Casey1510
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.775 6.425 8.5509.300 33.050
88T 96 38T 91 78 

78 

Devlin Rivera1665
Pearland Elite

9.425 7.700 7.9007.725 32.750
42T 86 99 98 79 

79 

Rachel Morris1566
Pearland Elite

8.350 7.175 8.1758.450 32.150
93 91T 85T 95 80 

80 

Julia Dextradeur1532
Marcov Sharp

8.500 7.150 8.1008.225 31.975
90 93 91T 96 81 

81 

Erin McCavour1657
Gym Nova Scotia

7.900 7.300 8.4757.900 31.575
94 89 97T 92T 82 

82 

Sarah Gantner1707
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

9.525 0.000 9.4759.325 28.325
26T 100T 37 32T 83 

83 

Monica Servidio1648
Action Gym - NJ

9.450 0.000 9.3509.500 28.300
35T 100T 22T 51T 84 

84 

Abigail Matthews1587
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

0.000 9.300 9.4759.450 28.225
95T 29T 28T 32T 85 

85 

Grace Kaiding1556
Stars & Stripes MI

9.600 9.350 9.1250.000 28.075
18T 26T 103T 70T 86 

86 

Anne Slatoff1685
American Twisters

9.125 9.250 9.2750.000 27.650
67T 35T 103T 57T 87 

87 

Kendra Braida1554
Technique Gymnastics

9.125 0.000 9.4008.900 27.425
67T 100T 62T 44T 88 

88 

Brenna Hauser1694
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

0.000 9.500 8.7508.950 27.200
95T 13T 57T 85T 89 

89 

Makenna Clarke1703
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

0.000 8.700 9.1759.300 27.175
95T 53 38T 68 90 

90 

Natasha March1722
Gymnastics USA

9.325 8.400 9.1500.000 26.875
56 69 103T 69 91 

91 

Danielle Hermansen1724
Stars & Stripes MI

9.450 0.000 9.0508.175 26.675
35T 100T 94 75T 92 

92 

Emily Wojcik1517
Silvia's Gymnastics

0.000 7.950 9.3509.175 26.475
95T 81T 47T 51T 93 

93 

Hadyn Crossen1699
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

0.000 9.425 0.0009.675 19.100
95T 24T 5 100T 94 

94 

Faith Leary1584
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

0.000 0.000 9.5009.550 19.050
95T 100T 20 30T 95 

95 

Kayla Meyer1578
Cincinnati Gym Acad.

0.000 0.000 9.2759.600 18.875
95T 100T 12T 57T 96 

96 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Presidential Classic 2017 Red Gym
Meet Results
Feb 17-20, 2017

Page: 5
Printed: 2/18/2017 9:59 PM

Women / OP / Nastia SR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hurst1666
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 9.425 0.0008.925 18.350
95T 24T 60T 100T 97 

97 

Kailee Ferguson1701
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

0.000 9.225 9.0500.000 18.275
95T 37T 103T 75T 98 

98 

Caroline Versluis1519
GTC-GA

9.075 8.800 0.0000.000 17.875
71T 49T 103T 100T 99 

99 

Kennadi LeDoux1526
GTC-GA

0.000 8.750 0.0008.900 17.650
95T 52 62T 100T 100 

100 

Jacie VandeZilver1649
Action Gym - NJ

0.000 8.375 0.0009.225 17.600
95T 70 42T 100* 101*

101*

Trinity Bell1599
Let It Shine

9.225 0.000 0.0008.375 17.600
61T 100T 89 100* 101*

101*

Arianna Agrapides1616
Premier - NJ

9.675 0.000 0.0007.900 17.575
14T 100T 97T 100T 103 

103 

Tehya Benjamin1655
Gym Nova Scotia

0.000 0.000 8.7258.400 17.125
95T 100T 88 87 104 

104 

Alexis Rogers1647
Action Gym - NJ

0.000 6.975 0.0008.275 15.250
95T 95 90 100T 105 

105 

Devyn Golden1663
Woodlands Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 7.3757.000 14.375
95T 100T 102 99 106 

106 

Maddy Rennix1513
Silvia's Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.5750.000 9.575
95T 100T 103T 22T 107 

107 

Hannah McCrary1594
Let It Shine

0.000 0.000 0.0009.175 9.175
95T 100T 47T 100T 108 

108 

Elana Chan1531
Marcov Sharp

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
84T 100T 103T 100T 109 

109 

Deanna Blood1660
South Florida

0.000 8.675 0.0000.000 8.675
95T 54 103T 100T 110 

110 

Madison Ianuzzo1702
Jaycie Phelps A. C.

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
95T 58T 103T 100T 111 

111 

Kennedy Stovall1530
Marcov Sharp

8.400 0.000 0.0000.000 8.400
91T 100T 103T 100T 112 

112 

Maahiya Atluri1716
Twisters Sports

__.___ 5.000 __._____.___ 5.000
95T 99 103T 100T 113 

113 
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